2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Event Results

2006 Visa Championships - Men #1

Floor Rankings

Men - Jr 16-18
Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num
1 55
2 65
3T 64
3T 57
5T 51
5T 67
7 53
8 58
9 66
10 62
11 54
12 59
13 56
14 61
15 69
16 60
17 63
18 68

Name

Paul Ruggeri 111
Chris Cameron
Andrew Stover
Michael Almazan
Ben Baldus-Strauss
Cory Baumgarten
Sean Regan

Ari Barrera
Brandon Wynn
Eric Haeussler
Michael Jiang
Kinkuro Broden
Tim Pittman
Kyle Oi

Adam Al-Rokh
Ross Cameratta
Francisco Grey
Steven Legendre

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym

CNY Gymnastics
Florida Flips
SCATS HB
Gattaca - Universal
Bartlett

WOGA

Buffalo Grove
Gattaca - Universal
Will-Moor

San Mateo
Chatfield

Gattaca - Universal
Cypress Academy
New Hope Academy
Upper Merion
Gymnastics World
SCATS HB
WOGA

A
5.500
5.100
4.800
4.800
4.900
5.000
4.400
4.800
5.300
4.700
4.700
4.500
4.500
4.800
4.300
4.600
3.100
5.700

B
8.750
9.150
9.050
9.050
8.850
8.750
9.250
8.650
8.350
8.600
8.400
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.200
7.550
8.900
6.800

ND

-0.1

Floor
14.250
14.150
13.850
13.850
13.750
13.750
13.650
13.450
13.350
13.200
13.100
12.950
12.900
12.700
12.500
12.150
12.000
11.900

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/Imjfx16.htm

Out
0.000
0.100
0.400
0.400
0.500
0.500
0.600
0.800
0.900
1.050
1.150
1.300
1.350
1.550
1.750
2.100
2.250
2.350
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2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Event Results

2006 Visa Championships - Men #1

Pommel Rankings

Men - Jr 16-18
Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num
1 65
2T 56
2T 61
4 54
5 53
6 64
7 62
8 51
9 55
10 67
11T 59
11T 69
13 60
14 63
15T 68
15T 58
17 57
18 66

Name

Chris Cameron
Tim Pittman
Kyle Oi

Michael Jiang
Sean Regan
Andrew Stover
Eric Haeussler
Ben Baldus-Strauss
Paul Ruggeri Il
Cory Baumgarten
Kinkuro Broden
Adam Al-Rokh
Ross Cameratta
Francisco Grey
Steven Legendre
Ari Barrera
Michael Almazan
Brandon Wynn

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym
Florida Flips
Cypress Academy

New Hope Academy

Chatfield

Buffalo Grove
SCATS HB

San Mateo

Bartlett

CNY Gymnastics
WOGA

Gattaca - Universal
Upper Merion
Gymnastics World
SCATS HB
WOGA

Gattaca - Universal
Gattaca - Universal
Will-Moor

A
5.000
5.000
5.200
5.100
4.800
4.200
4.300
4.700
4.700
4.300
4.200
4.300
4.600
4.000
3.700
4.800
4.300
3.400

B
8.950
8.450
8.250
8.300
8.450
8.800
8.600
8.100
7.600
7.700
7.550
7.450
7.100
7.550
7.700
6.600
6.950
6.800

ND Pommel

13.950
13.450
13.450
13.400
13.250
13.000
12.900
12.800
12.300
12.000
11.750
11.750
11.700
11.550
11.400
11.400
11.250
10.200

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/Imjph16.htm

Out
0.000
0.500
0.500
0.550
0.700
0.950
1.050
1.150
1.650
1.950
2.200
2.200
2.250
2.400
2.550
2.550
2.700
3.750
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2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Event Results

2006 Visa Championships - Men #1

Rings Rankings
Men - Jr 16-18

Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num
1 66
2 56
3 64
4 67
5 58
6 65
7 68
8 69
9 57
10 60
11 62
12 61
13 53
14 55
15T 59
15T 54
17 63
18 51

Name

Brandon Wynn
Tim Pittman
Andrew Stover
Cory Baumgarten
Ari Barrera
Chris Cameron
Steven Legendre
Adam Al-Rokh
Michael Almazan
Ross Cameratta
Eric Haeussler
Kyle Oi

Sean Regan

Paul Ruggeri 111
Kinkuro Broden
Michael Jiang
Francisco Grey
Ben Baldus-Strauss

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym

Will-Moor
Cypress Academy
SCATS HB
WOGA

Gattaca - Universal
Florida Flips
WOGA

Upper Merion
Gattaca - Universal
Gymnastics World
San Mateo

New Hope Academy
Buffalo Grove
CNY Gymnastics
Gattaca - Universal
Chatfield

SCATS HB
Bartlett

A
5.800
5.100
4.800
4.800
4.700
4.600
5.300
5.400
4.800
4.500
4.700
4.700
4.700
4.700
3.900
4.900
3.500
3.700

B
9.150
9.350
9.250
9.050
9.100
9.100
8.250
8.100
8.550
8.750
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.300
9.000
8.000
8.850
7.750

ND

Rings
14.950
14.450
14.050
13.850
13.800
13.700
13.550
13.500
13.350
13.250
13.200
13.150
13.100
13.000
12.900
12.900
12.350
11.450

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/Imjsr16.htm

Out
0.000
0.500
0.900
1.100
1.150
1.250
1.400
1.450
1.600
1.700
1.750
1.800
1.850
1.950
2.050
2.050
2.600
3.500
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2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Event Results

2006 Visa Championships - Men #1

Vault Rankings

Men - Jr 16-18
Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num
1 68
2 56
3 55
4 66
5 51
6 61
7 60
8 54
9 67
10 62
11 53
12 65
13 64
14T 59
14T 58
16 57
17 69
18 63

Name

Steven Legendre
Tim Pittman

Paul Ruggeri Il
Brandon Wynn
Ben Baldus-Strauss
Kyle Oi

Ross Cameratta
Michael Jiang
Cory Baumgarten
Eric Haeussler
Sean Regan
Chris Cameron
Andrew Stover
Kinkuro Broden
Ari Barrera
Michael Almazan
Adam Al-Rokh
Francisco Grey

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym

WOGA

Cypress Academy
CNY Gymnastics
Will-Moor

Bartlett

New Hope Academy
Gymnastics World
Chatfield

WOGA

San Mateo

Buffalo Grove
Florida Flips
SCATS HB
Gattaca - Universal
Gattaca - Universal
Gattaca - Universal
Upper Merion
SCATS HB

A
6.600
6.600
6.200
5.800
5.800
6.200
5.400
5.400
5.800
5.800
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.400
5.000
4.600
4.000

B
8.900
8.700
9.100
9.350
9.150
8.500
9.250
9.100
8.950
8.800
8.850
8.800
8.750
9.050
8.550
8.700
9.000
9.150

ND

-0.1

Vault
15.500
15.300
15.200
15.150
14.950
14.700
14.650
14.500
14.450
14.300
14.250
14.200
14.150
13.950
13.950
13.700
13.600
13.050

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/Imjvt16.htm

Out
0.000
0.200
0.300
0.350
0.550
0.800
0.850
1.000
1.050
1.200
1.250
1.300
1.350
1.550
1.550
1.800
1.900
2.450
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2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Event Results

2006 Visa Championships - Men #1

P Bars Rankings

Men - Jr 16-18
Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num
1 56
2 68
3 61
4 57
5 66
6T 63
6T 53
8T 64
8T 55
10 62
11T 58
11T 65
13T 51
13T 54
15 60
16 69
17 67
18 59

Name

Tim Pittman
Steven Legendre
Kyle Oi

Michael Almazan
Brandon Wynn
Francisco Grey
Sean Regan
Andrew Stover
Paul Ruggeri Il
Eric Haeussler
Ari Barrera
Chris Cameron
Ben Baldus-Strauss
Michael Jiang
Ross Cameratta
Adam Al-Rokh
Cory Baumgarten
Kinkuro Broden

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym

Cypress Academy
WOGA

New Hope Academy
Gattaca - Universal
Will-Moor
SCATS HB
Buffalo Grove
SCATS HB

CNY Gymnastics
San Mateo

Gattaca - Universal
Florida Flips
Bartlett

Chatfield
Gymnastics World
Upper Merion
WOGA

Gattaca - Universal

A
5.200
5.100
4.900
4.600
4.800
4.000
4.500
4.600
5.300
5.200
4.600
4.900
4.500
4.800
4.300
4.600
4.800
3.700

B
9.000
8.800
8.850
8.900
8.550
9.300
8.800
8.500
7.800
7.750
8.300
8.000
8.350
8.050
8.250
7.800
7.550
5.550

P Bars
14.200
13.900
13.750
13.500
13.350
13.300
13.300
13.100
13.100
12.950
12.900
12.900
12.850
12.850
12.550
12.400
12.350

9.250

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/Imjpb16.htm

Out
0.000
0.300
0.450
0.700
0.850
0.900
0.900
1.100
1.100
1.250
1.300
1.300
1.350
1.350
1.650
1.800
1.850
4.950
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2006 Visa Championships - Men #1 - Event Results

2006 Visa Championships - Men #1

H Bar Rankings

Men - Jr 16-18
Competition |
Wednesday, August 16

Rank Num
1 55
2T 56
2T 58
4 51
5 54
6 62
7 57
8 65
9 63
10 67
11 64
12 68
13 53
14 66
15T 61
15T 60
17 69
18 59

Name

Paul Ruggeri 111
Tim Pittman

Avri Barrera

Ben Baldus-Strauss
Michael Jiang
Eric Haeussler
Michael Almazan
Chris Cameron
Francisco Grey
Cory Baumgarten
Andrew Stover
Steven Legendre
Sean Regan
Brandon Wynn
Kyle Oi

Ross Cameratta
Adam Al-Rokh
Kinkuro Broden

This web page was generated by ProScore 4 ™

Gym

CNY Gymnastics
Cypress Academy
Gattaca - Universal
Bartlett

Chatfield

San Mateo

Gattaca - Universal
Florida Flips
SCATS HB
WOGA

SCATS HB
WOGA

Buffalo Grove
Will-Moor

New Hope Academy
Gymnastics World
Upper Merion
Gattaca - Universal

A
5.300
4.900
5.300
4.900
5.100
4.700
4.500
4.300
4.800
4.500
5.100
5.400
4.200
5.000
4.100
4.600
4.300
4.600

B
8.450
8.600
8.200
8.500
8.250
8.500
8.600
8.650
8.100
8.100
7.150
6.750
7.900
6.900
7.600
7.100
7.050
5.950

H Bar
13.750
13.500
13.500
13.400
13.350
13.200
13.100
12.950
12.900
12.600
12.250
12.150
12.100
11.900
11.700
11.700
11.350
10.550

http://www.usa-gymnastics.org/events/2006/championships/results/Imjhb16.htm

Out
0.000
0.250
0.250
0.350
0.400
0.550
0.650
0.800
0.850
1.150
1.500
1.600
1.650
1.850
2.050
2.050
2.400
3.200
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